
Wallsend Metro stand C
Walkergate Metro

Etherstone Avenue Henderson Hall
Freeman Hospital

0713
0719
0723
0730

buses between
Wallsend | Walkergate | Freeman Hospital 553

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     F R E E M A N  H O S P I T A L

Mondays to Fridays

e�ective from 3rd September 2023

Freeman Hospital
Red Hall Drive Felixstowe Avenue

Walkergate Metro
Wallsend Metro

1618
1625
1629
1635

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     W A L L S E N D

Mondays to Fridays

0743
0749
0753
0800

1718
1725
1729
1735


